—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance

Maintenance Worker Temp
Maintenance Worker Temp

Maintenance Worker Temp

Other Positions Held City
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$108,435
$93,461
$82,553
$71,901
$67,848
$65,538
$54,695
$49,182
$48,901
$47,442
$46,046
$10,744
$10,656
$7,823



