	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Supervisor		Gridley	Public Works	\$108,435
2.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Gridley	Public Works	\$93,461
3.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Gridley	Public Works	\$82,553
4.	Maintenance		Gridley	Public Works	\$71,901
5.	Maintenance Worker II		Gridley	Public Works	\$67,848
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Gridley	Public Works	\$65,538
7.	Maintenance Worker II		Gridley	Public Works	\$54,695
8.	Maintenance Worker II		Gridley	Public Works	\$49,182
9.	Maintenance Worker II		Gridley	Public Works	\$48,901
10.	Maintenance Worker II		Gridley	Public Works	\$47,442
11.	Maintenance		Gridley	Public Works	\$46,046
12.	Maintenance Worker Temp		Gridley	Public Works	\$10,744
13.	Maintenance Worker Temp		Gridley	Public Works	\$10,656
14.	Maintenance Worker Temp		Gridley	Public Works	\$7,823